
4 XXXVI VOLTA LA MARINA PEDREGUER 13‐1‐2022
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

1 MARTIN, Carlos IJES SOLAR ‐ PUERTAS CASTALELITE 1:54:5321
2 SERRANO, David VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA‐30 1:54:5340
3 SAEZ, Roman IJES SOLAR ‐ PUERTAS CASTALMA‐30 1:54:5522
4 LOPEZ, Pedro Jose YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA‐40 1:54:5552
5 ESPINOS, Moises MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAMMA‐30 1:54:5574
6 CASTILLO, Ivan IJES SOLAR ‐ PUERTAS CASTALELITE 1:54:5528
7 SEGOVIA, Juan Antonio VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA‐30 1:54:5545
8 DOMENE, Ramon C.D.YOURBIKE ALMANSAMA‐30 1:54:5557
9 IVARS, Frederic VITOMA‐40 1:54:5514
10 MIRA, Rafael POLOP, CCELITE 1:54:55149
11 QUILES, Vicente DIALTAMAR CLUB CICLISTAELITE 1:54:55131
12 PLA, Vicente VITOMA‐40 1:54:5512
13 AMOROS, Jorge POLOP, CCSUB23 1:54:55140
14 PONS, Hector ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIOMA‐40 1:54:55249
15 RICART, Francisco GRANJA RINYA ‐ GSPORTMA‐30 1:54:55246
16 LLUCH, Victor SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐30 1:54:557
17 JULIO, Isaies BIG BIKES CARLET CDELITE 1:54:55165
18 CLIMENT, Alvaro TRIASPORT, CEMA‐30 1:54:55124
19 GARCIA, Hugo SUMINISTROS DAMAELITE 1:54:555
20 GREGORI, Pedro VITOMA‐30 1:54:5519
21 DIAZ, Jose Manuel SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐40 1:54:553
22 MAS, Vicent SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐30 1:54:556
23 CABANES, Adrian VOLATA ‐ AUTOPALMERMA‐30 1:54:55240
24 JUAN, Miguel EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENTELITE 1:54:55107
25 MARTOS, David VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA‐40 1:54:5539
26 BENITEZ, Javier MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAMMA‐40 1:54:5563
27 GONZALEZ, Samuel GOBIK FACTORY TEAMMA‐30 1:54:5590
28 MARQUEZ, Xavier GRANJA RINYA ‐ GSPORTMA‐30 1:54:55247
29 MORTES, German SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐40 1:54:552
30 SEMPERE, Alex POLOP, CCELITE 1:54:55146
31 ALCACER, Diego 3HCYCLES, G.C.MA‐40 1:54:55164
32 LLORCA, Jorge PUIG CAMPANA DE FINESTRAMA‐30 1:56:13148
33 DOLGOVAS, ANDREJUS INDEPENDIENTEMA‐30 1:56:13174
34 ALARCON, David VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA‐40 1:56:1338
35 GARCIA, Sergio VUELTA TURISTICA CYCLING TMA‐40 1:56:13101
36 LOPEZ, David YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA‐30 1:56:1350
37 SANCHEZ, Pablo YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA‐30 1:56:1354
38 FERRANDO, Antoni ALGAR, CCMA‐30 1:56:13109
39 ORENGO, Mireia BENIOPA PCF‐ELI 1:56:1362
40 LOPEZ, Ramon MONTIZ CDMA‐40 1:56:13138
41 ALMELA, Javier VITOELITE 1:56:1311
42 GISBERT, Raquel MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAMF‐M30 1:56:1373
43 ORRICO, Ivan MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAMMA‐30 1:56:1371
44 MUÑOZ, Arturo GSPORT  ALMA WAGENMA‐40 1:56:13218
45 DESCALS, Antonio ALBAIDENSE, CCMA‐30 1:56:13153
46 MARTINEZ, Juan Jose SAN VICENTE CCMA‐50 1:56:13238
47 ROCAMORA, Boris YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA‐40 1:56:1355
48 MORENO, Alejandro PEDAL, PCMA‐30 1:56:13136
49 NAVARRO, Jesus 3HCYCLES, G.C.MA‐40 1:56:13154
50 BURGUERA, David SUECA, PCMA‐40 1:56:13104
51 LOPEZ, Ivan VITOMA‐30 1:56:139
52 PEREZ, David IJES SOLAR ‐ PUERTAS CASTALMA‐30 1:56:1323
53 VAQUERIZO, Aymon MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAMMA‐30 1:56:1365
54 PRATS, Hector VITOMA‐30 1:56:1310
55 PEREA, Saida ASBIKE.ESF‐M30 1:56:1380
56 CABRERA, Carlos CALPE CCELITE 1:56:13106
57 PASCUAL, Francisco Javi PUIG CAMPANA DE FINESTRAMA‐30 1:56:13163
58 MARTINEZ, Vicente YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA‐30 1:56:1356
59 ZAMORA, Jesus Damian EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENTMA‐40 1:56:13145
60 RICO, Carlos VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING MA‐30 1:56:1337
61 BORDERA, Eloy IJES SOLAR ‐ PUERTAS CASTALMA‐40 1:56:1326
62 VAÑO, Maria‐jose RAFA VALLS CCF‐M40 1:56:13143
63 RUBIO, Juan Candido GRUPETA DE LA SAFOR CCMA‐40 1:57:08132
64 MANSILLA, Pilar ASBIKE.ESF‐M40 1:57:0878
65 SANCHEZ, Monica ASBIKE.ESF‐M30 1:57:0876

Junior
1 GALVAÑ, Jordi INFINOBRAS ‐ ZAFIRO TEAJUN‐2 1:57:08115
2 BOTELLA, Fabio EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLEJUN‐2 1:57:08160

Sub ‐ 23
1 AMOROS, Jorge POLOP, CCSUB23 1:54:55140
2 CARRETERO, Hugo POLOP, CCSUB23 1:57:08139
3 RODENAS, Pablo YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTSUB23 1:57:0853

Elites
1 MARTIN, Carlos IJES SOLAR ‐ PUERTAS CASELITE 1:54:5321
2 CASTILLO, Ivan IJES SOLAR ‐ PUERTAS CASELITE 1:54:5528
3 MIRA, Rafael POLOP, CCELITE 1:54:55149
4 QUILES, Vicente DIALTAMAR CLUB CICLISTELITE 1:54:55131
5 JULIO, Isaies BIG BIKES CARLET CDELITE 1:54:55165
6 GARCIA, Hugo SUMINISTROS DAMAELITE 1:54:555

Masters ‐ 30
1 SERRANO, David VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLIMA‐30 1:54:5340
2 SAEZ, Roman IJES SOLAR ‐ PUERTAS CASMA‐30 1:54:5522
3 ESPINOS, Moises MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAMA‐30 1:54:5574
4 SEGOVIA, Juan Antonio VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLIMA‐30 1:54:5545
5 DOMENE, Ramon C.D.YOURBIKE ALMANSAMA‐30 1:54:5557
6 RICART, Francisco GRANJA RINYA ‐ GSPORTMA‐30 1:54:55246

Masters ‐ 40
1 LOPEZ, Pedro Jose YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA‐40 1:54:5552
2 IVARS, Frederic VITOMA‐40 1:54:5514
3 PLA, Vicente VITOMA‐40 1:54:5512
4 PONS, Hector ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCMA‐40 1:54:55249
5 DIAZ, Jose Manuel SUMINISTROS DAMAMA‐40 1:54:553
6 MARTOS, David VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLIMA‐40 1:54:5539

Masters ‐ 50
1 MARTINEZ, Juan Jose SAN VICENTE CCMA‐50 1:56:13238
2 SALVA, Jose Vicente BERNIA‐ XALO, CCMA‐50 1:57:08113
3 BOIX, Jeronimo EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLEMA‐50 1:57:08152
4 LOPEZ, Jose‐ramon VITOMA‐50 1:57:0817
5 MARTINEZ, Juan Manuel FLORESYORENGO‐MSMA‐50 1:57:0859

Masters ‐ 60
1 MARTINEZ, Josep Antoni TRIASPORT CEMA‐60 1:57:08254
2 GARCIA, Javier Claudio FLORESYORENGO‐MSMA‐60 1:57:0861
3 BOIX, Eliseo YOUR BIKE ULB SPORTMA‐60 1:57:0851
4 ORENGO, Pascual FLORESYORENGO‐MSMA‐60 1:57:0858

Féminas
1 ORENGO, Mireia BENIOPA PCF‐ELI 1:56:1362
2 GISBERT, Raquel MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAF‐M30 1:56:1373
3 PEREA, Saida ASBIKE.ESF‐M30 1:56:1380
4 VAÑO, Maria‐jose RAFA VALLS CCF‐M40 1:56:13143
5 MANSILLA, Pilar ASBIKE.ESF‐M40 1:57:0878
6 SANCHEZ, Monica ASBIKE.ESF‐M30 1:57:0876

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
IJES SOLAR ‐ PUERTAS CASTALLA 5:44:431
VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM 5:44:432
VITO 5:44:453
SUMINISTROS DAMA 5:44:454
MISTER BIKER ‐ GOBIK TEAM 5:46:035
YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT 5:47:216
EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT 5:48:167
GOBIK FACTORY TEAM 5:49:118
ASBIKE.ES 5:50:299
FLORESYORENGO‐MS 5:51:2410

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
ROCAMORA MAYORAL, BORIS 61 55
PAREJO ALBA, FRANCISCO 52 48
LLORCA ANTON, JORGE 33 148

CLASIFICACIÓN   MONTAÑA 
SEMPERE JOVER, ALEX 191 146
LOPEZ GIL, PEDRO JOSE 112 52
SAEZ RODRIGUEZ, ROMAN 103 22
SERRANO NAVARRO, DAVID 84 40
JUAN PEREZ, MIGUEL 45 107
MARTIN BONET, CARLOS 36 21


